35549

TROPHEE EN VERRE ETOILE BLEUE

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: TROPHEES - Matériel: VERRE & CRISTAL

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

1,330 Kg
BOITE UNIQUE
x 1 pcs

190 mm

50 mm

200 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

18,500 Kg
10 pcs
560 mm
290 mm
390 mm



